35
Combinations for
customer assembly
(continued) 1
Variable speed drives
for asynchronous motors 1
Altivar 21
Motor starters: supply voltage 380…415 V
Motor starters for UL Type 1/IP 20 drives (continued)
Motor Drive Circuit breaker Line contactor
Power (1) Reference Reference (2) Rating Im Reference (3) (4)
kW HP A A
Three-phase supply voltage: 380…415 V 50/60 Hz. Type 2 coordination
0.75 1 ATV 21H075N4 GV2 L07 2.5 – LC1 D09pp
1.5 2 ATV 21HU15N4 GV2 L08 4 – LC1 D09pp
2.2 3 ATV 21HU22N4 GV2 L10 6.3 – LC1 D09pp
3 – ATV 21HU30N4 GV2 L10 6.3 – LC1 D09pp
4 5 ATV 21HU40N4 GV2 L14 10 – LC1 D09pp
5.5 7.5 ATV 21HU55N4 GV2 L16 14 – LC1 D09pp
7.5 10 ATV 21HU75N4 GV2 L20 18 – LC1 D09pp
11 15 ATV 21HD11N4 GV2 L22 25 – LC1 D09pp
15 20 ATV 21HD15N4 GV2 L32 32 – LC1 D18pp
18.5 25 ATV 21HD18N4 NS80HMA50 50 300 LC1 D32pp
22 30 ATV 21HD22N4 NS80HMA50 50 300 LC1 D32pp
30 40 ATV 21HD30N4 NS80HMA80 80 480 LC1 D40pp
37 50 ATV 21HD37N4 NS80HMA80 80 480 LC1 D80pp
45 60 ATV 21HD45N4 NS100pMA100 100 600 LC1 D115pp
55 75 ATV 21HD55N4 NS100pMA150 150 1350 LC1 D115pp
75 100 ATV 21HD75N4 NS100pMA220 220 1980 LC1 F185pp
Three-phase supply voltage: 380…415 V 50/60 Hz. Type 1 coordination
0.75 1 ATV 21H075N4 GV2 LE07 2.5 – LC1 K06pp
1.5 2 ATV 21HU15N4 GV2 LE08 4 – LC1 K06pp
2.2 3 ATV 21HU22N4 GV2 LE10 6.3 – LC1 K06pp